PRELIMINARY CY7C361
CYPRESS
SEMICONDUCTOR Ultra High Speed State
Machine EPLD
Features
• High speed: 125 MHz
conditional state control
sequence generation

~ PRELIMINARY CY7C361
~~~~UaoR==================================================================
Ordering Information
ICC mA fMAxMHz Ordering Code Package Operating
Type Range
200 125.0 CY7C361-125PC P21 Commercial
CY7C361-125WC W22
CY7C361-125JC J64
CY7C361-125HC H64
150 125.0 CY7C361L-125PC P21 Commercial
CY7C361L-125WC W22
CY7C361L-125JC J64
CY7C361L-125HC H64
200 100.0 CY7C361-1OOPC P21 Commercial
CY7C361-1ooWC W22
CY7C361-1OOJC J64
CY7C361-looHC H64
150 100.0 CY7C36IL-IOOPC P21 Commercial
CY7C36IL-looWC W22
CY7C36IL-looJC J64
CY7C361L-100HC H64
200 100.0 CY7C361-100WMB W22 Military
CY7C361-1ooDMB D22
CY7C361-looQMB Q64
CY7C361-looLMB L64
CY7C361-1ooHMB H64
150 100.0 CY7C361L-looWMB W22 Military
CY7C361L-IOODMB D22
CY7C361L-looQMB Q64
CY7C361L-looLMB L64
CY7C361L-IOOHMB H64
150 83.3 CY7C361L-83PC P21 Commercial
CY7C361 L-83WC W22
CY7C361L-83JC J64
CY7C361L-83HC H64
150 83.3 CY7C361L-83WMB W22 Military
CY7C361L-83DMB D22
CY7C361L-83QMB Q64
CY7C361L-83LMB L64
CY7C361L-83HMB H64
150 66.6 CY7C361L-66PC P21 Commercial
CY7C361L-66WC W22
CY7C361L-66JC J64
CY7C361L-66HC H64
150 66.6 CY7C361L-66WMB W22 Military
CY7C361L-66DMB D22
CY7C361L-66QMB Q64
CY7C361L-66LMB L64
CY7C361L-6HMB H64
Document #: 38-00106-A
4-180